
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 7A 

Week 13 Tuesday, April 22, 2025 – Thursday, April 24, 2025 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  

Reminders 

Dear Parents, Guardians, and Students 
  
Please ensure punctual attendance as the following important events are taking place: 

Event\Activity: Day 

NAFES and MAP Testing Throughout the week 

Book Fair Wednesday, 23rd of April 

Dress up as your favorite book character Thursday, 24th of April 

  
As per the Ministry of Education, Sunday and Monday is a day off due to the F1 event. 
  
Regards 
AIS Administration 
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Time 8:00-8:45 
8:45-
9:30 

9:30-
10:15 

10:40-
11:25 

11:25-
12:10 

12:10-
12:55 

13:30-
14:15 

Tuesday S.H ICT Arabic English Math Support Islamic 

Wednesday Arabic Social ICT English Math Islamic Support 
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8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 

8:40 –

9:20 
9:20 – 
10:00 

10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 
12:20 

12:20 –
13:00 

13:35 –14:15 

Thursday Math PE Islamic 
Activity 
Period 

English Science English Arabic 

 

Weekly Quizzes 

Subject Day Topic Page Number 

English Tuesday Action and linking verbs Notebook 

Math Thursday Solve problems using angle relationships 452-456 

 

 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 S.H 259 الحوار  الدرس الرابع والثلاثون/  أداب  

2 ICT Continue Working on Presentation   

3 Arabic صـ   113-111 تابع رفع الفعل المضارع : لي
ز 113الواجب المنز  

4 English Draft 2 proofreading   

5 Math 8-6 Solve Problems Involving Area of a Circle-Volume 2 465  

6 Support Speaking task   

7 Islamic 
مسافر: صلاة الالوحدة الخامسةالفقه/   

لمسافر صلاة ا   -: ثامنالدرس ال  
156صفحة  -1س 152  

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Arabic  117 -114 الأسلوب اللغوي: الجملة الفعلية المثبتة  

2 Social Unit 4: Understanding Economy Introduction 90-91  

3 ICT Continue Working on Presentation   

4 English Draft 2 editing and revising   

5 Math 8-6 Solve Problems Involving Area of a Circle-Volume 2 466,467  

6 Islamic 
 حديث/الوحدة الثانية: صلة الرحم 

 جزاء صلة الرحم  - سابع الدرس ال 
106  

7 Support Lesson 3: Animal Behaviors for Reproduction 160-162  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math 8-6 Solve Problems Involving Area of a Circle-Volume 2 465-468 
Page 469, Question 8 and 

9 

2 PE 
volleyball training for competitions and developing 

technique 
  

3 Islamic 
/ الوحدة الثالثة: سورة التغابن الدرس الخامس تفسير سورة    -تفسير

 (15-12التغابن من الآية:)
78  

4 Thursday Activity 

5 English Verb mood- The Subjunctive and the indicative   369 
Do "read it" p :369 on the 

book 

6 Science Lesson 3: Animal Behaviors for Reproduction   162-163  

7 English Verb mood- The Subjunctive and the indicative   369  

8 Arabic    121-118 الرسم الكتاب  

 

 


