





	Grade 7A					
Week 13	Week 13 Tuesday, April 22, 2025 – Thursday, April 24, 2025					
Handbooks and Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/					
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.ed	u.sa/academic-ca	<u>lendar</u>			
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/					
	Please ensure punctual attendance as the following important events are taking place: Event\Activity: Day					
	NAFES and MAP Testing	Throughout the w				
Reminders	Book Fair	Wednesday, 23 rd	of April			
	Dress up as your favorite book character	Thursday, 24 th of	April			
	As per the Ministry of Education, Sunday and Monday is a day off due to the F1 event. Regards					
	AIS Administration					

Class Timetable

Period		1 st	2 nd	3 rd	V	4 th	5 th	6 th	ĸ		7 th
Time	8:00	0-8:45	8:45- 9:30	9:30- 10:15	g Break 10:40	10:40- 11:25	11:25- 12:10	12:10- 12:55	n Break 13:20	Break 13:30	14:15
Tuesday	9	S.H	ICT	Arabic	rning :15-	English	Math	Support	rnoc ::55-	'ayer 3:20-	Islamic
Wednesda	y Ar	rabic	Social	ICT	Mo 10	English	Math	Islamic	Afte 12	Pr 1	Support
Period	1 st	2 nd	3 rd		4 th	5 th	6 th	7 th	¥		8 th
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 – 9:20	9:20 10:0		10:20 - 11:00			12:20 – 13:00	on Break - 13:25	Break -13:35	13:35 –14:15
Thursday	Math	PE	Islam	Morning 10:00-	Activit Perio	' Englis	Science	English	Afternoon 13:00 – 1	Prayer 13:25–	Arabic

Weekly Quizzes

Subject	Day	Topic	Page Number	
English	Tuesday	Action and linking verbs	Notebook	
Math	Thursday	Solve problems using angle relationships	452-456	







Classwork/Homework

Tuesday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	S.H	الدرس الرابع والثلاثون/ أداب الحوار	259				
2	ICT	Continue Working on Presentation					
3	Arabic	تابع رفع الفعل المضارع	111-113	الواجب المنزلي: ص١١٣			
4	English	Draft 2 proofreading					
5	Math	8-6 Solve Problems Involving Area of a Circle-Volume 2	465				
6	Support	Speaking task					
7	Islamic	الفقه/ الوحدة الخامسة: صلاة المسافر الدرس الثامن: - صلاة المسافر	152	س۱- صفحة ١٥٦			

	Wednesday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Arabic	الأسلوب اللغوي: الجملة الفعلية المثبتة	114- 117					
2	Social	Unit 4: Understanding Economy Introduction	90-91					
3	ICT	Continue Working on Presentation						
4	English	Draft 2 editing and revising						
5	Math	8-6 Solve Problems Involving Area of a Circle-Volume 2	466,467					
6	Islamic	حديث/الوحدة الثانية: صلة الرحم الدرس السابع - جزاء صلة الرحم	106					
7	Support	Lesson 3: Animal Behaviors for Reproduction	160-162					







Thursday								
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Math	8-6 Solve Problems Involving Area of a Circle-Volume 2	465-468	Page 469, Question 8 and 9				
2	PE	volleyball training for competitions and developing technique						
3	Islamic	تفسير/ الوحدة الثالثة: سورة التغابن الدرس الخامس- تفسير سورة التغابن من الآية:(١٢-١٥)	78					
4	Thursday Activity							
5	English	The Subjunctive and the indicative -Verb mood	369	369 on the :Do "read it" p book				
6	Science	Lesson 3: Animal Behaviors for Reproduction	162-163					
7	English	The Subjunctive and the indicative -Verb mood	369					
8	Arabic	الرسم الكتابي	118-121					